
COMM AT SW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW
1/4 OF SEC, RUN E 735.25 FT
FOR POB, N 306.38 FT, W 714.54

HUNTER BILLY RAY II/HUNTER PATRICIA B
888 SE COUNTY RD 241
LULU, FL 32061

34-4S-18-10542-002

5000 IMPROVED AG
04

1418.00 1.00/

10/02/2015 DF 16.50 12,340 124,000 4,340 8,000

STANDARD
3

82,994
8,190

132,000
103,524
45,422
58,102

HX HB 25,578
32,524

223,184
0

223,184

1325/0747 11/01/2016 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT JAMES & BRENDA

BILLY RAY HUNTER II

1155/0832 7/22/2008 WD Q I 138,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELIZABETH A & WILLIAM

ROBERT JAMES & BREN
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2017HX Base Yr

888 SE COUNTY ROAD 241  , LULU

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,218 93.6000 104.83 127,683 1930 1930 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1156

BAS 1,156 100 1,156 78,769

UOP 308 20 62 4,224

1,464 1,218 82,994

BAS= W28 S63 E12 UOP= E6 N30E10 N8 W16 S38$ N38 E16 N25 $.
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28
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12

38

16

25
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6

30

10

8

16

38

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 250

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 18 38 684.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 7,524

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 8 18 144.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 216

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

8,190

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 124,000

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 4,340


